
SBIR/STTR company attendees at the Spring 2004 PFC Mtg.

Applied Sciences Inc.
Max Lake, Ron Jacobson
141 W. Xenia Ave.
Cedarville, OH 45314
mllake@apsci.com

Creare, Inc.
Michael Izenson
Etna Road
P.O. Box 71
Hanover, NH 03755-0071
mgi@creare.com

FM Technologies, Inc.
Samar Guharay
4431-H Brookfield Corporate Drive
Chantilly, VA 20151-1691
sguharay@fm-technologies.com

HyPerComp, Inc.
Ramankath Munipalli
31255 Cedar Valley Drive
Suite 327
Westlake, CA 91362-7140
mrk@hypercomp.net

HY-Tech Research Corporation
John Moschella
104 Centre Court
Radford Industrial Center
Radford, VA 24141-5123
moschella@hytechresearch.com

MetaHeuristics LLC
Martin Pattison
209 W. Alamar Avenue
Suite A
Santa Barbara, CA 93105-3701
martin.pattison@gte.net



NPL Associates, Inc.
Robert Stubbers
912 West Armory Avenue
Champaign, IL 61821-4537
stubbers@staff.uiuc.edu

Plasma Processes, Inc.
Scott O’Dell
4914 Moores Mill Road
Huntsville, AL 35811-1558
scott.odell@plasmapros.com

Microvection, Inc.
Geoff Campbell
6380 E. 121st Dr.
Brighton, CO 80602
geoff@microvection.com

Surmet Corporation
Ramas Raman
3333, Bowers Avenue, Ste. 130
Santa Clara, Ca. 95054
ramas@surmet.com

Advanced Cooling Technology
Pete Dussinger
780 Eden Road
Lancaster, PA 17601-4275
j.h.rosenfeld@thermacore.com

Thor Technologies, Inc.
Stuart Schwab
7600 Jefferson, NE
Albuquerque, NM 87109
stschwab@thortech.biz

Ultramet
Tim Stewart
12173 Montague Street
Pacoima, CA 91331-2210
tim.stewart@ultramet.com


